B
All leafl ets are available on: www.ascojoucomatic.com
V160-1
FEATURES
• Variable fl ow proportional to the control signal
• Position feedback value acquired with a potentiometer
(sensor)
• Designed for 2-way valves with threaded bodies,

 - Not available.
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
E 290 A 016 PDB01
E 390 A 016 B01
E 290 A 059 PDB02
E 290 A 102 PDB03
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C131201
C140206
C140205 VM
basic number suffi x
67
1
1
2
2
3
F
F 62
L3
L1
L2
1/8
F 62
67
F
L3
1/8
Pp Pp
Weight of valves:
2 way versions: weight to be added to the weight of
the standard valves (see section D) :
- DN 32/40 : +0,1 kg
- DN 50  : +0,2 kg
- DN 65  : +0,4 kg
3 way versions: weight identical to that of standard
valves (see section F)
operator
diameter L1 L2 L3 weight (1)
50 mm 34 54 81 0,3 (1)
63 mm 25 46 65 0,3 (1)
90 mm 15 36 65 0,3 (1)
125 mm 0 49 111 0,3 (1)
(1)  Weight of compact positioner + potentiometer (position
sensor), without valve.